10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and Person
Met

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation 2025-08-30

Time of Allocation 11:59:18

aAhOS00000FwJpfOAF
Sukhram Ninama

,+Mohanpura+Madhya
Pradesh+457770

9827947827

Madhya Pradesh 457770
YES

EASY

CHANDA
FAMILY MEMBER

Positive

MET WITH SISTER IN LAW

Residential
23.052074
74.9535736
47400
2025-08-30

12:57:25



20 residence_photo_with_name_plate

%E%*’éBE?FQ%!’E&d
RROB40EIL A5 1747T)

21 residence_photo_with_applicant

308505 P AE
Pincode 457770

22 residence_photo_with_agent

23 residence_photo_with_inside_household

36%*’585??9%?353% Madhya Pradesh 45
pm88%44 776792




24 residence_photo_outside

25 Photo with Agent

s

XRA0E Beganbag
Pimdoqd ‘Adf703°

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 30-08-2025 12:57:25
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




