

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FwJpf0AF
2	Customer Name	Sukhram Ninama
3	Address	,+Mohanpura+Madhya Pradesh+457770
4	Contact Number	9827947827
5	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 457770
6	Address Confirmed	YES
7	OCL Range	EASY
8	Name of Person Met	CHANDA
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	FAMILY MEMBER
10	CPV Status	Positive
11	Remarks	MET WITH SISTER IN LAW
12	Verification Type	Residential
13	Latitude	23.052074
14	Longitude	74.9535736
15	Case Id	47400
16	Date Of Report	2025-08-30
17	Time Of Report	12:57:25

18	Date of Allocation	2025-08-30
19	Time of Allocation	11:59:18

20 residence_photo_with_name_plate



21 residence_photo_with_applicant



22 residence_photo_with_agent



23 residence_photo_with_inside_household



24	residence_photo_outside	 <p>2XR2+XOE Begnabardi, Madhya Pradesh 45 30-08-2025 12:55:53 pm 23.052074 74.9535736 Pincode : 457770</p>
25	Photo with Agent	 <p>2XR2+XOE Begnabardi, Madhya Pradesh 45 30-08-2025 12:56:26 pm 23.052074 74.9535736 Pincode : 457770</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-08-2025 12:57:25
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

